Holy Trinity Richmond - August 2017

Wednesday 2nd Holy Communion Main Church/Trinity Room
Midweek Holy Communion Service

Thursday 3rd Prayer Meeting Vicar's office
Prayer Meeting

Friday 4th Prayer for the Nations Christ Church Room
An opportunity to pray for our nation and the wider world

Sunday 6th All Age Morning Service Main Church
All Age Morning Service
Evening Service Main Church
Evening Service

Monday 7th Prayer Space Christ Church Room
A time to seek God's face and rest in his presence

Wednesday 9th Morning Prayer Main Church/Trinity Room
Midweek Morning Prayer Service

Thursday 10th  Prayer Meeting Vicar's office
Prayer Meeting

Friday 11th Prayer for the Nations Christ Church Room
An opportunity to pray for our nation and the wider world

Sunday 13th All Age Morning Service Main Church
All Age Morning Service
Holy Communion Service Main Church
Holy Communion

Monday 14th Call to Prayer Christ Church Room
Prayer Meeting

Wednesday 16th Holy Communion Main Church/Trinity Room
Midweek Holy Communion Service

Thursday 17th  Prayer Meeting Vicar's office
Prayer Meeting

Friday 18th Prayer for the Nations Christ Church Room
An opportunity to pray for our nation and the wider world

Sunday 20th All Age Morning Service Main Church

All Age Morning Service
Evening Service Main Church

Evening Service

Monday 21st Prayer Space Christ Church Room

A time to seek God's face and rest in his presence

Wednesday 23rd Morning Prayer Main Church/Trinity Room

Midweek Morning Prayer Service

Thursday 24th  Prayer Meeting Vicar's office
Prayer Meeting

Friday 25th Vineyard Lunch - preparaton Kitchen
Weekly Lunch provided by local churches
Prayer for the Nations Christ Church Room
An opportunity to pray for our nation and the wider world
Sunday 27th All Age Morning Service Main Church
All Age Morning Service

Vineyard Lunch Church Hall
Weekly Lunch provided by local churches

Evening Service Main Church
Evening Service

Wednesday 30th Morning Prayer Main Church/Trinity Room

Midweek Morning Prayer Service

11:30am

7:30am

2:00pm

10:00am

6:30pm

8:00pm

11:30am

7:30am

2:00pm

10:00am

6:30pm

8:00pm

11:30am

7:30am

2:00pm

10:00am

6:30pm

8:00pm

11:30am

7:30am

11:30am

2:00pm

10:00am

12:30pm

6:30pm

11:30am

-12:30pm

- 8:00am

- 3:00pm

- 11:30am

- 8:30pm

- 9:30pm

-12:30pm

- 8:00am

- 3:00pm

- 11:30am

- 8:30pm

- 9:30pm

-12:30pm

- 8:00am

- 3:00pm

-11:30am

- 8:30pm

- 9:30pm

-12:30pm

- 8:00am

- 3:00pm

- 3:00pm

- 11:30am

- 2:00pm

- 8:30pm

-12:30pm



Thursday 31st  Prayer Meeting Vicar's office 7:30am - 8:00am
Prayer Meeting



