Holy Trinity Richmond - August 2017

,	•		
Wednesday 2nd	Holy Communion Midweek Holy Communion Service	Main Church/Trinity Room	11:30am - 12:30pm
Thursday 3rd	Prayer Meeting Prayer Meeting	Vicar's office	7:30am - 8:00am
Friday 4th	Prayer for the Nations An opportunity to pray for our nation and the wider with the state of the	Christ Church Room	2:00pm - 3:00pm
Sunday 6th	All Age Morning Service All Age Morning Service	Main Church	10:00am - 11:30am
	Evening Service Evening Service	Main Church	6:30pm - 8:30pm
Monday 7th	Prayer Space A time to seek God's face and rest in his presence	Christ Church Room	8:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday 9th	Morning Prayer Midweek Morning Prayer Service	Main Church/Trinity Room	11:30am - 12:30pm
Thursday 10th	Prayer Meeting Prayer Meeting	Vicar's office	7:30am - 8:00am
Friday 11th	Prayer for the Nations An opportunity to pray for our nation and the wider with the state of the	Christ Church Room vorld	2:00pm - 3:00pm
Sunday 13th	All Age Morning Service All Age Morning Service	Main Church	10:00am - 11:30am
	Holy Communion Service Holy Communion	Main Church	6:30pm - 8:30pm
Monday 14th	Call to Prayer Prayer Meeting	Christ Church Room	8:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday 16th	Holy Communion Midweek Holy Communion Service	Main Church/Trinity Room	11:30am - 12:30pm
Thursday 17th	Prayer Meeting Prayer Meeting	Vicar's office	7:30am - 8:00am
Friday 18th	Prayer for the Nations An opportunity to pray for our nation and the wider with the state of the	Christ Church Room vorld	2:00pm - 3:00pm
Sunday 20th	All Age Morning Service All Age Morning Service	Main Church	10:00am - 11:30am
	Evening Service Evening Service	Main Church	6:30pm - 8:30pm
Monday 21st	Prayer Space A time to seek God's face and rest in his presence	Christ Church Room	8:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday 23rd	Morning Prayer Midweek Morning Prayer Service	Main Church/Trinity Room	11:30am - 12:30pm
Thursday 24th	Prayer Meeting Prayer Meeting	Vicar's office	7:30am - 8:00am
Friday 25th	Vineyard Lunch - preparaton Weekly Lunch provided by local churches	Kitchen	11:30am - 3:00pm
	Prayer for the Nations An opportunity to pray for our nation and the wider with the state of the	Christ Church Room vorld	2:00pm - 3:00pm
Sunday 27th	All Age Morning Service All Age Morning Service	Main Church	10:00am - 11:30am
	Vineyard Lunch Weekly Lunch provided by local churches	Church Hall	12:30pm - 2:00pm
	Evening Service Evening Service	Main Church	6:30pm - 8:30pm
Wednesday 30th	Morning Prayer Midweek Morning Prayer Service	Main Church/Trinity Room	11:30am - 12:30pm

Thursday 31st	Prayer Meeting	Vicar's office	7:30am - 8:00am
	Prayer Meeting		